TOR POZNAN

4 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-06-12 12:40.

-
Il
o B

Gr.C4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(45) GWIZDAEA Patryk
1 2:01.402 +2.188 12:48:31.614
2 2:00.433 +1.219 12:50:32.047
3 1:59.474 +0.260 12:52:31.521
4 1:59.214 - 12:54:30.735
5 2:00.068 +0.854 12:56:30.803
p6 2:06.873 +7.659 12:58:37.676
(88) TRUSZKOWSKI Maciej
1 1:59.772 \ - 12:48:32.700
2 2:02.092 +2.320 12:50:34.792
3 2:00.681 +0.909 12:52:35.473
4 2:02.410 +2.638 12:54:37.883
p5 2:11.362 +11.590 12:56:49.245
(85) STRZYZ Krzysztof
1 2:06.047 +4.623 12:49:14.872
2 2:02.953 +1.529 12:51:17.825
3 2:04.678 +3.254 12:53:22.503
4 2:01.660 +0.236 12:55:24.163
5 2:01.424 - 12:57:25.587
p6 2:15.197 +13.773 12:59:40.784
(92) ZALAS Robert
1 2:06.883 +5.276 12:48:56.330
2 2:03.169 +1.562 12:50:59.499
3 2:01.804 +0.197 12:53:01.303
4 2:03.306 +1.699 12:55:04.609
5 2:02.863 +1.256 12:57:07.472
6 2:01.607 - 12:59:09.079
7 2:03.766 +2.159 13:01:12.845
(38) ROGULSKI Ziemowit
1 2:07.510 +5.675 12:49:02.624
2 2:06.784 +4.949 12:51:09.408
3 2:09.885 +8.050 12:53:19.293
4 2:01.835 - 12:55:21.128
5 2:07.528 +5.693 12:57:28.656
p6 2:23.540 +21.705 12:59:52.196
(10) STROINOWSKI Mikotaj
1 2:04.765 +2.824 12:48:46.206
2 2:09.648 +7.707 12:50:55.854
3 2:04.820 +2.879 12:53:00.674
4 2:03.606 +1.665 12:55:04.280
5 2:02.591 +0.650 12:57:06.871
6 2:01.941 - 12:59:08.812
p7 2:23.576 +21.635 13:01:32.388
(91) KORMANSKI Andrzej
1 2:09.096 +5.143 12:49:04.576
2 2:06.185 +2.232 12:51:10.761
3 2:09.986 +6.033 12:53:20.747
4 2:03.953 - 12:55:24.700
5 2:04.640 +0.687 12:57:29.340
p6 2:13.476 +9.523 12:59:42.816
(80) GOCHA Marcin
1 2:10.236 +4.159 12:49:25.508
2 2:09.027 +2.950 12:51:34.535
3 2:06.077 - 12:53:40.612
4 2:06.472 +0.395 12:55:47.084
5 2:07.200 +1.123 12:57:54.284
p6 2:15.056 +8.979 13:00:09.340

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia
(93) SYPNIEWSKI Arkadiusz
1 2:12.542 +6.220 12:49:18.287
2 2:10.608 +4.286 12:51:28.895
3 2:10.848 +4.526 12:53:39.743
4 2:06.322 - 12:55:46.065
5 2:06.726 +0.404 12:57:52.791
pé 2:14.066 +7.744 13:00:06.857
(94) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:14.885 +7.778 12:49:47.330
2 2:08.816 +1.709 12:51:56.146
3 2:08.669 +1.562 12:54:04.815
4 2:16.066 +8.959 12:56:20.881
5 2:07.107 - 12:58:27.988
p6 2:16.627 +9.520 13:00:44.615
(75) MORAWSKI Piotr
1 2:13.189 +5.751 12:49:31.652
2 2:12.909 +5.471 12:51:44.561
3 2:07.438 - 12:53:51.999
4 2:09.358 +1.920 12:56:01.357
5 2:12.633 +5.195 12:58:13.990
pé 2:21.978 +14.540 13:00:35.968
(2) PANFEROV Sergey
1 2:09.216 +1.657 12:48:55.469
2 2:10.068 +2.509 12:51:05.537
3 2:07.563 +0.004 12:53:13.100
4 2:07.654 +0.095 12:55:20.754
5 2:07.559 - 12:57:28.313
p6 2:20.743 +13.184 12:59:49.056
(77) KIECZMERSKI Mariusz
1 2:11.273 | - 12:49:33.134
2 2:12.435 +1.162 12:51:45.569
3 2:15.449 +4.176 12:54:01.018
4 2:18.331 +7.058 12:56:19.349
p5 2:12.713 +1.440 12:58:32.062
(82) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:13.069 +1.238 12:49:31.973
2 2:13.033 +1.202 12:51:45.006
3 2:15.795 +3.964 12:54:00.801
4 2:19.892 +8.061 12:56:20.693
5 2:11.831 - 12:58:32.524
p6 2:22.797 +10.966 13:00:55.321
(89) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:12.711 - 12:49:30.202
2 2:14.377 +1.666 12:51:44.579
3 2:15.156 +2.445 12:53:59.735
4 2:22.213 +9.502 12:56:21.948
5 2:15.854 +3.143 12:58:37.802
p6 2:26.845 +14.134 13:01:04.647
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